
MBTA Contract No. A26CN04 GL C Branch - RFLOI Respondent List

No. Company Address City State Zip Primary Contact Primary Contact Email Phone Secondary Contact Secondary Contact Email
1 Pristine Engineers, Inc 3 School Street Taunton MA 02780 Golam Mustafa golam.m ​ustafa@pristineengineers.com 508-977-9353

2 Westview Building Company  29 Stanton Street #10 Dorchester MA 02124 Michael Ware manthony@westviewbuild.com 617-320-8220 Nikki Langley nlangley@westviewbuild.com

3 OHLA USA 75-20 Astoria Boulevard, Suite 
100

East Elmhurst NY 11370 Madhuvani Kondamidi Madhuvani.Kondamidi@ohla-usa.com (929) 310-6436 Serhan Celik serhan.celik@ohla-usa.com

4 FloodBreak 112 Crescent Drive Michigan City IN 46360 Vitor Althoff valthoff@floodbreak.com (219) 561-1312

5 SPS New England, Inc. 98 Elm Street Salisbury MA 01952 Timothy McLaughlin tmclaughlin@spsne.com (978) 462-6543 Robert Naftoly rnaftoly@spsne.com

6 Miller Rebar, LLC 24 Spring Street West Haven CT 06516 Ivory Brewer Ivorym@millerrebar.com (203) 717-6645

7 Carlos Estimating, LLC PO Box 1065 Gurabo PR 00778 Carlos Guzmán carlos@carlosestimating.com (787) 694-3010 Katya Ruiz katya@carlosestimating.com

8 Bowman Consulting Group 120 Water Street, 4th Floor Boston MA 02109 Sandra Clarey sclarey@bowman.com 617-556-0020 x 3061 Robert Smith rsmith@bowman.com

9 Signs and Decal Corp 410 Morgan Avenue Brooklyn NY 11211 Haas Khalfan haas@signsanddecal.com (718) 486-6400 Carlos Colon salesteam@signsanddecal.com

10 Suffolk Construction 65 Allerton Street Boston MA 02119 Patrick Lucey PLucey@suffolk.com (617) 308-9942 Jennifer Brallier JBrallier@suffolk.com

11 Mill City Construction 7 Old Great Road Lincoln RI 02865 Stephen Caron scaron@mill-city.com (401) 766-3100 Stephen Caron scaron@mill-city.com

12 Bartletta Heavy Division, Inc. 40 Shawmut Road, Suite 100 Canton MA 02021 Michael Foley BHDEstimatingDept@barlettaco.com (617) 212-3717 Gena Mohan gmohan@barlettaco.com

13 Manafort Transit, LLC 318 Bear Hill Road, Suite 10 Waltham MA 02451 Max Gates MGates@Manaforttransit.com (617) 908-5825 Tom Le TLe@manaforttransit.com

14 Railroad Construction Company, Inc. 75-77 Grove Street Paterson NJ 07503 Jackie Miraglia jackiem@rccmail.net (973) 413-1834 Luz Carrillo bidgroup@rccmail.net

15 The Middlesex Corporation 1 Specatcle Pond Road Littleton MA 01460 Jim Reardon jreardon@middlesexco.com (978) 742-4424 Claire Coupal ccoupal@middlesexco.com

16 Gannett Fleming Engineers and 
Architects, P.C

175 Federal Street, Suite 800 Boston MA 02110 Brian Novelline bnovelline@gfnet.com (508) 735-2004 Edward DiSalvio edisalvio@gfnet.com

17 AECOM One Federal Street Boston MA 02110 Robert Fagone Robert.Fagone@aecom.com (617) 930-4799 Bill Palmieri Bill.Palmieri@aecom.com

18 Jacobs Engineering 120 St. James Avenue, 5th Floor Boston MA 02116 Laura E. Frank laura.frank@jacobs.com (617) 315-7973 Christopher 
Costello

chris.costello@jacobs.com

19 MAS Building and Bridge, Inc. 18 Sharon Avenue Norfolk MA 02056 Gaelen Magee gmagee@masbuildingandbridge.com 508-520-2277 x105 Jennifer Mackey jmackey@masbuildingandbridge.com

20 Turner Construction Company 2 Seaport Lane Boston MA 02210 George Gaughan ggaughan@tcco.com (617) 593-6588 Frank Gallagher fgallagher@tcco.com

As of 8/8/2024

mailto:golam.m%E2%80%8Bustafa@pristineengineers.com
mailto:manthony@westviewbuild.com

	RFQ Access

